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TUFITN §18371
0106102 Writing for Communication

= = =
NITLABULNBNITADANT

0106105 Speech Training
INN1T
0106107 Writing for Communication

= ] A
NITIUEUNBNITADANT

0106202 Speech Training
NNNT
0106203 Reading of Contemporary Literature

NNTEIUITIUNTINTINA NS
0106204 Aesthetics in Thai Prose and Poetry

quvisAaaslwanulseius ne

0106205 Speech Training
9NN1T

0106801 Basic Lao 1
N11[19 1

0106802 Basic Lao 2
N1HIR[19 2

0106831 Basic Vietnamese 1

AHIALAUN 1
0106832 Basic Vietnamese 2

AHIALAUNN 2

0106861 Basic Khmer 1
NIBLUNT 1
0106901 Basic Korean 1

AEUNIVR 1
0106902 Basic Korean 2

AEUNVA 2
0106931 Basic Japanese 1

NEYYU 1

0106932 Basic Japanese 2
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0106961

0109101

0199102

0199103

0199104

0199106

0199107

0199201

0199202

0199203

0199205

0201111

0201203

0202101

0202121

0202191

0203204

My 2

Basic Chinese 1

NNEAY 1

Introduction to Sociology
fapuanefinafuy
Introduction to Philosophy and Religion
UFryuazArauiioasiu
Psychology in Daily Life
aranen luiindszandu
Art Appreciation

Aatlile

Man and Society
NyeeiudAu

Man and the Economy
NymeLIATHgNA

Music Appreciation
SN

Man and Civilization
Nyeeliuense s

Thai Politics and Government
nnallasnistlnasasine
Global Issues
an1nsailan
Mathematics 1
ATUAANART 1

Mathematics in Daily Life
AmAAERT LT R szandu
Chemistry 1

WA 1

Basic Organic Chemistry for Health Science

inRBuvEdliassud LN A ansgn N

Chemistry Laboratory 1
UfiAn9A 1
Ethnobotany and Ethnozoology

] o RS =
WIHLLAZARNINBINY

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

3 (3-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

2 (2-0-6)

4 (4-0-8)

2 (2-0-4)

3 (3-0-4)

3(2-2-3)

1(0-3-2)

2 (2-0-2)
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0204204

0204212

0205102

0299102

0299103

0299201

0401201

0404101

0702250

0201351

0106962

0106862

0502103

0203204

0502102

0202205

0203203

0301102

Physics in Daily Life
Aandludimlszandu
Physics in Daily Life
Aandludimilszandu
Introduction to Computer 2
= & A k%
ARNNIFBTLLIDIAL 2

Earth Science

Anenranfinaaiulan

Origin of Life

nsALineesEIm

Drugs and Daily Life
enfuTimLlszandis

Principles of Problem Solving
wannsui ooy

Group Dynamics and Teamwork
WaTRINgNLATNIINWTWAN
Drugs in Daily Life

e luTAndszandu
Mathematical Statistics 1
ADAAIAANART 1

Basic Chinese 2

MEIAU 2

Basic Khmer 2

AIBLUNG 2

Psychology and Developmental Psychology

AFNENLALARINLNNUINT
Introduction to Ethnobiology

= o/ e v =
WIHLLALARNINAIN L

Psychology for Good Relationship
a a ] [ o aal
AFINEUNNARANNUENINNA
Chemistry in Daily Life
wiluddnilszandu

Man and Biosphere

& o

TR UTIN NS

9

Introduction to Computer 2

2 (2-0-2)

2 (2-0-0)

2 (1-2-0)

2 (2-0-2)

2 (2-0-2)

2 (2-0-4)

1(1-0-0)

2 (1-2-2)

2 (2-0-4)

3 (3-0-6)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

3(3-0-6)

2 (2-0-2)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-2)

2 (2-0-2)

2 (1-2-2)
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AaNNaRasinaFu 2
111 nnlng wiaefesngn: 3
SRR 518199
0106101 Knowledge and Language Skills
ANNFUALTINHENIINIHN
112 nesedszma wdiennsingn . 6
FUAITN 51899
0105101 Fundamental English 1
ME8INgHiugIu 1
0105102 Fundamental English 2
MEEINgHiugIU 2
1.2 NguNYmEAIans wlenmsnge . 3
FUEIT 5181991
0199101 Man Reasoning Ethics and Aesthetics
nyeuNs e Ng A3t69TnuATqUYTRANARNT
1.3 ngNAIANAART wdienmEnge 2
FUEITN 518199
0199105 Society and Laws
fANuaznuNne
1.4 nguInenAani-ainAans wiaafnsnge . 3
SUAITN 518199
0299101 Man and Environment
ARSI RET T IV
1.5 nguwmalulagansauna wieinsign: 2
FUAITN 51899
0199108 Information Technology for Further Study
walulagansaumAiian1sAn e AuAdn
1299108 Information Technology for Further Study
walulagiansaumaiianis@nsAuad
1.6 ngNauAans wgfnsge: 1
FUAITN 518991
0199206 Eco - Tourism
navieiienTeaning
0505010 Physical Education and Quality of Life Improvement

WAANEHALN SN WI AN N A

“uaenm

3(3-0-6)

“uaenm

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)
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3 (3-0-6)

“uulEnm

2 (2-0-4)
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3(3-0-3)
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2 (2-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-2)
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0505204

0505212

0801101

0801102

0801103

0801104

0802101

0803154

0805149

0899101

0804442

0803103

0804181

0804182

Rhythmic Activities
Aanssuidnasmay

Rhythmic Activities
Aangsudndsng

Vegetable Home Gardening
WainaauAsa

Principles of Vegetable and Fruit Processing
wannsudsgtdnuazualdl
Aesthetics of Home and Garden
AUVTENINTRITULAZAIY

Soil and Fertilizers for Plant Production
Aunazijadudunistlgnive
Domestic Animals for Hobby
AnfAanaiasuadin

Nutrition

nTuInIg

Environmental Pollution Control
NIALANNATERIUINGDN
Nutrition

TnTuInIg

Beverage Technology
waluladiAsass

Food and The Consumers
BIMITUATHLTINA
Biotechnology in Daily Life
walulagdanwiudanlszandu
Fermented-Food Technology

waTulatianunsudn

1.7 ngudtniAuuuylidumbein whefnsiga: 0

SURAILN

0205101

0301101

1201101

5181991
Introduction to Computer 1
a o A v
ARNNIIADTLLAIAU 1
Introduction to Computer 1
a o 4 v
ARNNILLIATLLANAL 1

Introduction to Computer 1

1(1-1-0)

1 (0-2-0)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-0)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (1-2-0)

2 (1-2-2)
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1.7 nguaTAuuuylidumbein whofnsiga: 0
PENTLARFLTIRHY 1

2 WN9AITIANIE Menmsge : 101

21 WugnAtuen wheinsge : 45

SUAITN $1837

0105201 Communicative English Skills 1
TnNEEN NN EEINg HNenIsaeans 1

0105202 Communicative English Skills 2
TnEEN N8N HNensaeans 2

0201100 Mathematics for Sciences 1

ANIAANARTANNTUINLNANARS 1

0201201 General Statistical Methods
Apnmsanimsialy

0202100 General Chemistry
Wil

0202190 General Chemistry Laboratory
UfjimAnsumvialy

0202221 Organic Chemistry
ERGINIEL]

0202291 Organic Chemistry Laboratory

UftRnsAgunae

0203231 Microbiology
90TIINEN

0204100 General Physics
ARndvialdl

0202241 Biochemistry 1
Fuadl 1

0202296 Biochemistry Laboratory
UfimnsTuad

0202350 Analytical Chemistry
PRI

0105301 Reading Lab |

UfRN787U 1
0201101 Mathematics for Science 2
AIAANARSANNTUINYNANRFT2

0202395 Analytical Chemistry Laboratory

“uUlEnm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

4 (4-0-8)
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UfiFnseidiAsnzd

0203100 General Biology
F9ananvialy
0203190 General Biology Laboratory

UfimAnsT9anevialyl

0204190 General Physics Laboratory
UfiAnenAndvia’ly

22 [men wenAsnge : 56

221 ArenideAu videnasgn ;40

FUAITN 51899

0804211 Unit Operations in Biotechnology 1
UftiAnsewnzmae@anin 1

0804201 Principles of Biotechnology
nann1Inamatulagdanan

0804461 Research Project in Biotechnology 1
Tasensiqantanalulagddanin 1

0804462 Research Project in Biotechnology 2
Tazensiqantanaluladdonin 2

0804212 Unit Operation in Biotechnology 2
Uftmnsanizmiaedanin 2

0804362 Seminar in Biotechnology

FununramaTulagidanin

0804441 Fermentation Technology
walulaginamin
0804341 Industrial Microbiology

AATIINENNNYAAINNITH

0804202 Structure and Functions of Microorganisms
TassaFauazianssnneqaurise

0804302 Enzyme and Protein Technology

walulagiduloiuazldsiu

0804311 Biochemical Engineering
AAINIINATTINN
0804351 Waste Treatment and Utilization

nstntianaznisldlssTaaiiannaaaids

0804361 Biotechnological Research Methodology

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

1(0-3-0)

“uaenm

3(2-3-4)

3(2-3-4)

1(0-3-0)

2 (0-6-0)
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= aca o aa
soidlguiaqani1analuliagdanin

0804371 Fundamental of Gene Technology
walulagduilaesiu
0804381 Control and Instrumentation

nspauANKAzNIs I ATeIHe

0804382 Industrial Management and Economy Engineering
NNITANTYNAMNTTNULALIATHIANEIATIAINTTN

0804481 Industrial Quality Assurance
N9UsLAUAMAINNINYARIUNTIN

222  Agweni@en wiefinsge: 15

FUAITN 5121991

0804323 Pharmaceutical and Cosmetic in Biotechnology
walulagionwindauaziATasdinns

0804482 Biotechnology in Food Industry

e
walulag@annwlugnaiunssnenmng

0804423 Feed Technology
walulaganvnsdnd
0804431 Dairy Technology and Dairy Products

wAIAENTNARUNLATHARS TN
0804301 Fungal and Yeast Technology
walulagsuazias
0804312 Membrane Technology
walulagideudunsas
0804321 Biotechnology in Plant Cell and Tissue Culture
walulagdan wnenanzideaaaduaziiaitan
0804322 Flavous and Essential Oil Technology.
walulafaasnfusduazinduszive
0804324 Seed Production Technology

wATulatinsnamNAARLE

0804325 Laboratory in Biotechnology of Plant Cell and Tissue Culture

dfiAnamatulag@aninnianismnzidegaduaziioe

0804326 Animal Molecular Biology
Aluanan19dend
0804327 Biotechnology in Plant Secondary Product

o o

walula BT maeNaRT T Rs)Randnd
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2 (1-2-2)
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0804328

0804329

0804330

0804401

0804411

0804421

0804422

0804483

0804484

0804485

0804486

0804487

0804488

0804489

Fundamental of Plant Biotechnology
walulagdaninnieinadeasiu

Traditional Fermented - Food Technology
walulagamsminurinu

Clean Technology

walulagdazann

Biopolymer Technology
waluladndwasdanin

Engineering Drawing and Plant Design

NN TEULLLAAINITNLAZN1TaAN LU TS9N
Sugar Technology

walulagtihma

Natural Color Technology
walulagres@assuann

Biotechnology in Biodiversity and Conservation
wAUIAETININNIIANNUAINTANLNITINN
Energy Conservation in Biological System
nsaninEnAsuluzIUdINe

Energy in Biotechnology
nasuanmaluladdonw

Bioinformatics

T@ATAUNAAART

Laboratory Methods in Molecular Biology

U IRNIMAsemTaluEans

Downstream Process in Biotechnology
NITLAUNNINERAINITHAANI A WA IR TaETN N
Starch Technology

waTulatiuwls

223 JmEnem whedasge 1

SURAILN

0199499

0804491

57181991
Cooperative Education
a K
AVNAFANIH
Field Trainng

Hnanu

3 MIAITABNET WeAREgn . 6
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